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30 MAY - 12 JUNE 2015

Bennetts Lightweight TT - Bennetts Lightweight - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

1 6 Ivan Lintin

2 Ryan Farguhar

3 13 Lee Johnston

4 2 James Hillier

5 Michael Rutter

6 8 James Cowton

7 10 Daniel Cooper

8 7 Jamie Hamilton

9 12 Michael Russell
10 9 Connor Behan

11 33 Mark Miller

12 17 Daniel Webb

13 37 Hudson Kennaugh
14 70 Derek McGee*

15 54 James Ford

16 1 Gary Johnson

17 27 Tuukka Korhonen
18 36 Maria Costello

19 23 Jamie Coward

20 16 Michal Dokoupil
21 47 Bjorn Gunnarsson
22 44 James Shipley

23 21 Adrian Harrison
24 53 Shaun Anderson
25 28 Timothee Monot
26 15 David Johnson
27 45 Xavier Denis

28 59 Alan Bonner

29 41 Ben Rea

30 42 Paul Shoesmith
31 19 John Barton

32 66 Paul Baleta

33 68 Anthony Redmond
34 48 Chris Petty

35 38 David Madsen-Mygdal
36 57 Wayne Axon

37 32 Dave Moffitt

38 35 Brian McCormack
39 63 Jack Hunter

40 52 Adam Child

41 72 lan Pattinson

42 51 Tim Sayers

Fri Jun 12 11:22:20 2015
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bennetts.co.uk

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/RC Express Racing
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KMR Kawa
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KMR Kawa
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Kawasaki/Paton/Team ILR
Kawasaki/Stewart Smith Racing
Kawasaki/SB TUNING
Kawasaki/Cookstown Burrows Engineerin
Kawasaki/Manx Gas by KMR Kawasaki
Kawasaki/Emerald Road Racing
Kawasaki/Splitlath Group
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KMR Kawa
Kawasaki/Shirlaws Kawasaki
Kawasaki/McGee / Wogan Racing
Kawasaki/James Ford Road Racing

WK Bikes/CF Moto/WK Bikes
Kawasaki/NK Motors
Kawasaki/ESM/Hol-Taj/IDP Moto
Aprilia/Trevor Scott Racing
Kawasaki/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Kawasaki/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing
Kawasaki/Heywood Electrical/Supercoat/
Kawasaki/PRS Racing

Aprilia/Rectory Forge
Kawasaki/TMR/Martimotos

Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki/Gas Safety Systems/thepeople
Kawasaki/SB Tuning

Kawasaki/lce Valley by Motorsave Trade
Kawasaki/\WWemoto.com

KMR Kawasaki/Speed Therapy
Kawasaki/Alan Young Peel IOM
Kawasaki/PWM-Sales Ltd
Kawasaki/Martin Bullock Manxsport
Kawasaki/TART Racing Dorset
Suzuki/JHS Racing

Kawasaki/MC Kawazaki
Kawasaki/Atherstone Accident Repair Ce
Kawasaki/BRITISH MOTORCYCLE ACA
Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/lnstinct Digital Recruitment

Lap
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Lap Time
19:00.667
19:02.799
19:04.242
19:05.657
19:15.016
19:19.610
19:19.777
19:26.530
19:34.947
19:47.411
19:53.940
19:54.073
19:56.803
19:57.129
19:58.786
20:00.438
20:01.608
20:07.910
20:08.554
20:08.745
20:13.456
20:17.298
20:17.528
20:19.033
20:19.193
20:19.592
20:25.066
20:26.613
20:27.560
20:30.198
20:36.607
20:36.727
20:37.365
20:42.604
20:49.379
20:51.034
20:54.918
20:58.954
21:07.939
21:14.546
21:17.940
21:21.188
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Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
119.078 19:00.667 119.078
118.856 19:02.799 118.856
118.706 19:04.242 118.706
118.559 19:05.657 118.559
117.598 19:15.016 117.598
117.132 19:19.610 117.132
117.116 19:19.777 117.116
116.438 19:26.530 116.438
115.604 19:34.947 115.604
114.390 19:47.411 114.390
113.765 19:53.940 113.765
113.752 19:54.073 113.752
113.492 19:56.803 113.492
113.461 19:57.129 113.461
113.305 19:58.786 113.305
113.149 20:00.438 113.149
113.039 20:01.608 113.039
112.449 20:07.910 112.449
112.389 20:08.554 112.389
112.371 20:08.745 112.371
111.935 20:13.456 111.935
111.582 20:17.298 111.582
111.560 20:17.528 111.560
111.423 20:19.033 111.423
111.408 20:19.193 111.408
111.372 20:19.592 111.372
110.874 20:25.066 110.874
110.734 20:26.613 110.734
110.649 20:27.560 110.649
110.411 20:30.198 110.411
109.839 20:36.607 109.839
109.829 20:36.727 109.829
109.772 20:37.365 109.772
109.309 20:42.604 109.309
108.716 20:49.379 108.716
108.573 20:51.034 108.573
108.237 20:54.918 108.237
107.890 20:58.954 107.890
107.125 21:07.939 107.125
106.570 21:14.546 106.570
106.287 21:17.940 106.287
106.017 21:21.188 106.017
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30 MAY - 12 JUNE 2015

Bennetts Lightweight TT - Bennetts Lightweight - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

43 56 Alan Bud Jackson
44 69 Daniel Harrison*
45 61 Billy Cummins

46 64 Paul Duckett

1 6 Ivan Lintin

2 2 James Hillier

3 13 Lee Johnston

4 7 Jamie Hamilton

5 Michael Rutter

6 12 Michael Russell

7 8 James Cowton

8 10 Daniel Cooper

9 70 Derek McGee*

10 27 Tuukka Korhonen
11 9 Connor Behan

12 23 Jamie Coward

13 33 Mark Miller

14 17 Daniel Webb

15 37 Hudson Kennaugh
16 16 Michal Dokoupil
17 15 David Johnson

18 54 James Ford

19 47 Bjorn Gunnarsson
20 21 Adrian Harrison
21 36 Maria Costello

22 44 James Shipley

23 28 Timothee Monot
24 68 Anthony Redmond
25 42 Paul Shoesmith
26 41 Ben Rea

27 45 Xavier Denis

28 48 Chris Petty

29 66 Paul Baleta

30 38 David Madsen-Mygdal
31 32 Dave Moffitt

32 57 Wayne Axon

33 35 Brian McCormack
34 72 lan Pattinson

35 52 Adam Child

36 56 Alan Bud Jackson
37 51 Tim Sayers

38 63 Jack Hunter

Fri Jun 12 11:22:20 2015

(£3 1 X P T &7l P+ ke Stars

bennetts.co.uk

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/Cumbria Radiators
Kawasaki/ICE VALLEY
Kawasaki/Spectrum Windows
Kawasaki/CB Car Parking

Kawasaki/RC Express Racing
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KMR Kawa
Kawasaki/Cookstown Burrows Engineerin
Kawasaki/Paton/Team ILR
Kawasaki/Manx Gas by KMR Kawasaki
Kawasaki/Stewart Smith Racing
Kawasaki/SB TUNING

Kawasaki/McGee / Wogan Racing
Kawasaki/NK Motors

Kawasaki/Emerald Road Racing
Aprilia/Trevor Scott Racing
Kawasaki/Splitlath Group
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KMR Kawa
Kawasaki/Shirlaws Kawasaki
Kawasaki/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/James Ford Road Racing
Kawasaki/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing
Kawasaki/PRS Racing
Kawasaki/ESM/Hol-Taj/IDP Moto
Kawasaki/Heywood Electrical/Supercoat/
Kawasaki/TMR/Martimotos
Kawasaki/Alan Young Peel IOM
Kawasaki/lce Valley by Motorsave Trade
Kawasaki/SB Tuning

Kawasaki/Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki/PWM-Sales Ltd

KMR Kawasaki/Speed Therapy
Kawasaki/Martin Bullock Manxsport
Suzuki/JHS Racing

Kawasaki/TART Racing Dorset
Kawasaki/MC Kawazaki

Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/BRITISH MOTORCYCLE ACA
Kawasaki/Cumbria Radiators
Kawasaki/lnstinct Digital Recruitment
Kawasaki/Atherstone Accident Repair Ce

Lap
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Lap Time Lap Speed Grow Time Avg Speed
21:25.857 105.632 21:25.857 105.632
21:30.206  105.276 21:30.206 105.276
21:39.692  104.508 21:39.692 104.508
21:50.907 103.614 21:50.907 103.614
19:21.417  116.950 38:22.084 118.004
19:20.333  117.059 38:25.990 117.805
19:25.861  116.504 38:30.103 117.595
19:07.567  118.362 38:34.097 117.392
19:33.533  115.743 38:48.549 116.663
19:23.893  116.701 38:58.840 116.150
19:48.568  114.279 39:08.178 115.688
19:49.564  114.183 39:09.341 115.631
19:46.248  114.502 39:43.377 113.979
19:55.398 113.626 39:57.006 113.331
20:19.431 111.386 40:06.842 112.868
20:05.554 112.669 40:14.108 112.529
20:21.755 111.174 40:15.695 112.455
20:23.417 111.023 40:17.490 112.371
20:36.129  109.882 40:32.932 111.658
20:28.585  110.556 40:37.330 111.456
20:21.139 111.231 40:40.731 111.301
20:43.181 109.258 40:41.967 111.245
20:32.896  110.170 40:46.352 111.045
20:32.754  110.183 40:50.282 110.867
20:45.865 109.023 40:53.775 110.709
20:57.737  107.994 41:15.035 109.758
20:56.556  108.095 41:15.749 109.727
20:39.445 109.588 41:16.810 109.680
20:54.133  108.304 41:24.331 109.348
21:00.075 107.794 41:27.635 109.203
21:08.371 107.089 41:33.437 108.948
21:09.870 106.962 41:52.474 108.123
21:19.520 106.155 41:56.247 107.961
21:13.430 106.663 42:02.809 107.680
21:25.454  105.665 42:20.372 106.936
21:33.080 105.042 42:24.114 106.778
21:30.817 105.226 42:29.771 106.541
21:31.427 105.177 42:49.367 105.729
21:46.548 103.959 43:01.094 105.248
21:40.676  104.429 43:06.533 105.027
21:47.818 103.858 43:09.006 104.927
21:41.100 104.395 43:19.039 104.522
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30 MAY - 12 JUNE 2015

Bennetts Lightweight TT - Bennetts Lightweight - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

39 69 Daniel Harrison*
40 61 Billy Cummins
41 64 Paul Duckett

1 6 Ivan Lintin

2 2 James Hillier

3 4 Michael Rutter
4 8 James Cowton
5 7 Jamie Hamilton
6 10 Daniel Cooper
7 12 Michael Russell
8 33 Mark Miller

9 9 Connor Behan
10 17 Daniel Webb

11 70 Derek McGee*
12 54 James Ford

13 27 Tuukka Korhonen
14 47 Bjorn Gunnarsson
15 15 David Johnson
16 21 Adrian Harrison
17 36 Maria Costello
18 23 Jamie Coward
19 44 James Shipley
20 42 Paul Shoesmith
21 16 Michal Dokoupil
22 41 Ben Rea

Fri Jun 12 11:22:20 2015

(£3 1 X P T &7l P+ ke Stars

bennetts.co.uk

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/ICE VALLEY
Kawasaki/Spectrum Windows
Kawasaki/CB Car Parking

Kawasaki/RC Express Racing
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Kawasaki/Paton/Team ILR
Kawasaki/Stewart Smith Racing
Kawasaki/Cookstown Burrows Engineerin
Kawasaki/SB TUNING

Kawasaki/Manx Gas by KMR Kawasaki
Kawasaki/Splitlath Group
Kawasaki/Emerald Road Racing
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KMR Kawa
Kawasaki/McGee / Wogan Racing
Kawasaki/James Ford Road Racing
Kawasaki/NK Motors

Kawasaki/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing
Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/PRS Racing
Kawasaki/ESM/Hol-Taj/IDP Moto
Aprilia/Trevor Scott Racing
Kawasaki/Heywood Electrical/Supercoat/
Kawasaki/lce Valley by Motorsave Trade
Kawasaki/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Kawasaki/SB Tuning

Lap
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Lap Time
22:09.730
22:11.801
22:37.173
18:43.986
18:43.955
18:54.769
18:56.854
19:41.360
19:10.253
20:06.910
19:37.567
19:49.324
19:40.863
20:25.716
19:41.169
20:29.543
19:45.600
19:58.369
19:59.296
20:00.143
20:14.302
20:12.521
20:13.260
21:07.513
20:20.361
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Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
102.147 43:39.936 103.688
101.988 43:51.493 103.233
100.082 44:28.080 101.817
120.845 57:06.070 118.936
120.848 57:09.945 118.802
119.697 57:43.318 117.657
119.477 58:05.032 116.924
114.976 58:15.457 116.575
118.085 58:19.594 116.438
112.542 59:05.750 114.922
115.346 59:53.262 113.402
114.206 59:56.166 113.311
115.024 59:58.353 113.242
110.815 01:00:09.093 112.905
114.995 01:00:23.136  112.467
110.470 01:00:26.549 112.361
114.565 01:00:31.952 112.194
113.344 01:00:39.100 111.974
113.256 01:00:49.578 111.652
113.177 01:00:53.918 111.520
111.857 01:00:58.410 111.383
112.021 01:01:27.556  110.502
111.953 01:01:37.591 110.203
107.161 01:01:44.843  109.987
111.301 01:01:47.996  109.893
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